
Class Name Time Place Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:00 100 Emma Parry 1928424 Moonlit Tempest 1954209 Bronze 160 64 64
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:07 1 101 Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 Silver 168 67.2 68
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:14 102 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 166.5 66.6 66
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:21 103 Davelee Brocklehurst 1927710 Greenend’s Ain’t no fool 1953279 Bronze 170 68 67
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:28 1 104 Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 Bronze 173.5 69.4 70 Y
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Total at C % Col PM
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:35 105 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Silver 162.5 67.7 68
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:42 106 Katie  Zygadllo 1916058 Winston 1936882 Bronze WD WD WD
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:49 2 101 Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 Silver 167.5 69.79 70 Y 
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 08:56 102 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver 150.5 62.7 63
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:03 104 Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 Bronze 155.5 64.79 66
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:10 1 107 Becky Spurrell 1919181 Attyrory Elusive Rose 1947253 Silver 168.5 70.2 71 Y
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:17 108 Cara Edwards 1922959 Pontesford Nightshift 1922959 Silver 147.5 61.45 62
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:24 109 Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 Silver 161 67.08 68
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:31 1 110 Richard Carruthers  2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Gold 160 66.66 66
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:38 111 Rachel  Laing 1811839 Seaburn Silver mist 1941765 Silver 155.5 64.79 66
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 09:45 1 112 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 Bronze 165.5 68.95 69

Judges break (10 mins)
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:02 1 113 Charlotte  Thomas My Beauty CTD 1953612 Silver 206.5 71.2 58 Y
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:09 108 Cara Edwards 1922959 Pontesford Nightshift 1922959 Silver 172.5 59.48 49
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:16 110 Richard Carruthers  2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver 193 66.55 53
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:23 1 109 Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 Bronze 193 66.55 53
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:30 114 Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 Bronze 148 51.03 44
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:37 115 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 Silver NS NS NS
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:44 116 Francesca  Bradley 244651 Nason Gold WD WD WD
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 10:51 2 117 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver 193 66.55 54
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 10:58 1 113 Charlotte  Thomas My Beauty CTD 1953612 Silver 189.5 70.18 57
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:06 115 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 Silver NS NS NS
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:14 114 Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 Bronze 164 60.74 50
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:22 118 Amy Lennon 1911906 Gortmore Spring Rose 1952441 Silver 174 64.44 52
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:30 116 Francesca  Bradley 244651 Nason Gold WD WD WD
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:38 119 Emma Lambert 401706 Captivate II 1953241 Silver 178.5 66.11 53
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:46 1 120 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 176 65.18 53
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 11:54 121 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Middlefarms World Classified 1832460 Silver 177 65.56 51
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 12:02 122 Marie Barlow 1050879 PA Boaz 1731365 Bronze 152 56.29 45
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 12:10 1 123 SAMANTHA MORRISON 168327 Ballyoskill brave 1949428 Gold 193.5 71.66 57 Y

Judges break (10 mins)
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 12:36 2 120 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 190.5 65.68 52
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 12:43 124 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Bronze 190 65.51 53
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 12:50 125 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Bronze 188 64.82 52
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 12:57 1 126 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 195 67.24 54
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 13:04 1 127 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Bronze 202 69.65 56 Y
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 13:11 129 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 196.5 67.75 55
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 13:18 1 130 Emily  Bailey 1611413 Don Romance 1734013 Silver 203 70 56 Y
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 13:25 121 Zade Shakeshaft 402270 Middlefarms World Classified 1832460 Silver 172.5 59.48 47
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 13:32 128 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 182.5 62.93 51

Judge swap 5 mins

Reaseheath British Dressage 06.04.24
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***



Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 13:44 123 SAMANTHA MORRISON 168327 Ballyoskill brave 1949428 Gold 222.5 69.53 54
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 13:52 1 126 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 225.5 70.46 59 Y
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:00 1 127 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Bronze 220.5 68.9 55
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:08 131 Izabel Worthington 1710183 Breakheart Bridget Jones 1950232 Silver 204 63.75 50
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:16 2 132 charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Silver 225 70.31 56
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:24 133 Mimi Kempster 1942300 Che Bello 1911714 Silver 219.5 68.59 56

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:32 1 134 Olivia Commins 1711029 Dark Diamond OC 1945918 Silver 250.5 78.28 66 Y
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:40 135 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 Silver 214 66.87 54
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 14:48 129 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver R R R
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 14:56 128 Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 215 63.23 52
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:04 132 charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Bronze 235 69.11 56
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:12 1 133 Mimi Kempster 1942300 Che Bello 1911714 Bronze 240 70.58 59

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:20 135 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 Bronze 208.5 61.32 52
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:28 136 Caroline Derby 232033 Hawtins Fianello 1831442 WD WD WD
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:36 1 137 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Don Romance 1734013 Silver 244.5 71.91 59 Y
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:44 138 Ruby Stout 1911090 Brouwershavens Panamera 1936907 Silver 229.5 67.5 53
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 15:52 139 Holly Lucas 1932456 Diablo Rosso II 362719 Silver 234 68.82 56

Judge Break 10 mins
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 16:10 1 140 Jackie Crombie 16470 Azzaro II 50034 Bronze 247 65 53
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 16:18 1 141 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Delta Nu 1936565 Gold 262.5 69.07 57
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 16:26 1 142 Mia  Smith 1914886 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Silver 251.5 66.18 58
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 16:34 139 Holly Lucas 1932456 Diablo Rosso II 362719 Bronze 235.5 61.97 53
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 102(2012) 16:42 143 Alan  Painter 1711660 Koto IV 1949506 Gold 207.5 61.02 36.5
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 102(2012) 16:50 1 144 Helen Dutton 219410 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Gold 233.5 68.67 42.5
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 102(2012) 16:58 145 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Gold 215 63.23 39
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 102(2012) 17:06 141 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Delta Nu 1936565 Gold R R R
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 17:14 146 Claire Mackenzie 1512183 Garibaldi 1830004 Bronze 215 63.23 13
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 17:22 1 147 Ines Dearman 1513713 Ernesto 1536038 Bronze 244 71.76 16
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 17:30 1 148 Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 Gold 254.5 74.85 17 Y
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 17:38 149 Ottilie Bardsley 363472 Hawtins Soave 1531773 Gold NS NS NS
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 17:46 150 Sarah Higgins Samuel 1938836 Gold 253.5 74.55 16
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 17:54 151 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Geniaal Gold 242 71.17 15
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 18:02 1 152 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 Silver 239 70.29 15
Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 18:10 153 Shona Davies 1915827 Bocelli 1730836 Silver WD WD WD

Judge Break 10 mins
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 18:28 149 Ottilie Bardsley 363472 Hawtins Soave 1531773 Gold NS NS NS
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 18:36 1 151 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Geniaal Gold 235 69.11 15
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 18:44 154 Anya Kolleth 1414437 Frings 2 1831495 Silver 237 69.7 15
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 18:52 155 Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Silver 235 69.11 14
Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 19:00 1 156 Samantha Bloor 213209 Elason 58814 Silver 241.5 71.02 15
Class Name Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section Total at C % Col PM
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 19:08 1 157 Charlotte Lutener 403280 Ab Barroco 1630182 Gold 234 68.82 15
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 19:16 158 Sonya Hall 83569 Olympus kaleidoscope 56560 Gold 221.5 65.14 14

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 19:24 159 Sarah Higgins 1410349 Netzo 1938835 Gold WD WD WD
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 19:32 160 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Iranico Gold 211 62.05 13


